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Tims : B=2.00% ~ #<2.00% « #£1.008 ~ % £(-)3.00% + & £(=)3.008
RS STy S

S B e BE A dc Il S

1100. 00000 - 1072. 50000 0 0
1072. 50000 - 1045. 00000 1 |
1045. 00000 - 1017. 50000 15 16
1017. 50000 - 990. 00000 46 62
990. 00000 - 962. 50000 65 127
962. 50000 - 935. 00000 84 211
935. 00000 - 907. 50000 60 271
907.50000 - 880.00000 65 336
880. 00000 - 852. 50000 43 379
852. 50000 — 825. 00000 40 419
825. 00000 - 797.50000 40 459
797.50000 - 770.00000 44 503
770. 00000 - 742. 50000 47 550
742.50000 - 715.00000 48 598
715.00000 - 687.50000 52 650
687. 50000 - 660.00000 40 690
660. 00000 - 632.50000 47 137
632. 50000 - 605. 00000 43 780
605. 00000 - 577. 50000 29 809
577.50000 - 550.00000 39 848
550. 00000 - 522. 50000 34 882
522.50000 - 495.00000 30 912
495. 00000 - 467. 50000 24 936
467. 50000 - 440. 00000 11 947
440. 00000 - 412. 50000 16 963
412. 50000 - 385. 00000 15 978
385. 00000 — 357. 50000 6 984
357.50000 - 330. 00000 1 991
330. 00000 - 302. 50000 1 992
302. 50000 - 275. 00000 2 994
275.00000 - 247. 50000 0 994
2477. 50000 - 220.00000 0 994
220. 00000 - 192. 50000 0 994
192. 50000 - 165. 00000 0 994
165. 00000 - 137. 50000 0 994
137. 50000 - 110. 00000 0 994
110. 00000 - 82. 50000 1 995
82.50000 - 55.00000 0 995
55. 00000 - 27. 50000 0 995
27.50000 - 0.00000 0 995
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W4 p 4 2020/07/22

#2008 - HEF2.008 B F(-)3.008 ~ B E(=)3.008%

S B e BE A dc Il S

1100. 00000 - 1072. 50000 0 0
1072. 50000 - 1045. 00000 3 3
1045. 00000 - 1017. 50000 28 31
1017. 50000 - 990. 00000 64 95
990. 00000 - 962. 50000 69 164
962. 50000 - 935. 00000 13 237
935. 00000 - 907. 50000 62 299
907.50000 - 880.00000 45 344
880. 00000 - 852. 50000 40 384
852. 50000 — 825. 00000 29 413
825. 00000 - 797.50000 38 451
797.50000 - 770.00000 45 496
770. 00000 - 742. 50000 42 538
742.50000 - 715.00000 43 581
715.00000 - 687.50000 52 633
687. 50000 - 660.00000 29 662
660. 00000 - 632.50000 54 716
632. 50000 - 605. 00000 43 759
605. 00000 - 577. 50000 37 796
577.50000 - 550.00000 24 820
550. 00000 - 522. 50000 47 867
522.50000 - 495.00000 25 892
495. 00000 - 467. 50000 31 923
467. 50000 - 440. 00000 16 939
440. 00000 - 412. 50000 16 955
412. 50000 - 385. 00000 15 970
385. 00000 — 357. 50000 11 981
357.50000 - 330. 00000 9 990
330. 00000 - 302. 50000 1 991
302. 50000 - 275. 00000 2 993
275.00000 - 247. 50000 1 994
2477. 50000 - 220.00000 0 994
220. 00000 - 192. 50000 0 994
192. 50000 - 165. 00000 0 994
165. 00000 - 137. 50000 0 994
137. 50000 - 110. 00000 0 994
110. 00000 - 82. 50000 0 994
82.50000 - 55.00000 1 995
55. 00000 - 27. 50000 0 995
27.50000 - 0.00000 0 995
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X 0T A e WY .

S B e BE A dc Il S
1100. 00000 - 1072. 50000 0 0
1072. 50000 - 1045. 00000 1 |
1045. 00000 - 1017. 50000 15 16
1017. 50000 - 990. 00000 47 63
990. 00000 - 962. 50000 70 133
962. 50000 - 935. 00000 75 208
935. 00000 - 907. 50000 62 270
907.50000 - 880.00000 57 327
880. 00000 - 852. 50000 47 374
852. 50000 — 825. 00000 37 411
825. 00000 - 797.50000 42 453
797.50000 - 770.00000 49 502
770. 00000 - 742. 50000 47 549
742.50000 - 715.00000 42 591
715.00000 - 687.50000 50 641
687. 50000 - 660.00000 44 685
660. 00000 - 632.50000 49 134
632. 50000 - 605. 00000 41 175
605. 00000 - 577. 50000 33 808
577.50000 - 550.00000 41 849
550. 00000 - 522. 50000 34 883
522.50000 - 495.00000 33 916
495. 00000 - 467. 50000 19 935
467. 50000 - 440. 00000 14 949
440. 00000 - 412. 50000 14 963
412. 50000 - 385. 00000 15 978
385. 00000 — 357. 50000 I 985
357.50000 - 330. 00000 6 991
330. 00000 - 302. 50000 1 992
302. 50000 - 275. 00000 2 994
275.00000 - 247. 50000 0 994
2477. 50000 - 220.00000 0 994
220. 00000 - 192. 50000 0 994
192. 50000 - 165. 00000 0 994
165. 00000 - 137. 50000 0 994
137. 50000 - 110. 00000 0 994
110. 00000 - 82. 50000 1 995
82.50000 - 55.00000 0 995
55. 00000 - 27. 50000 0 995
27.50000 - 0.00000 0 995
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S B e BE A dc Il S

1000. 00000 - 975. 00000 0 0
975.00000 - 950. 00000 1 |
950. 00000 - 925. 00000 8 9
925. 00000 - 900. 00000 48 o7
900. 00000 - 875.00000 70 127
875. 00000 - 850.00000 13 200
850. 00000 — 825. 00000 71 271
825. 00000 - 800.00000 56 327
800. 00000 - 775.00000 56 383
175.00000 - 750.00000 34 417
750. 00000 - 725.00000 44 461
725.00000 - 700.00000 55 516
700. 00000 - 675.00000 44 560
675.00000 - 650.00000 51 611
650. 00000 - 625. 00000 52 663
625. 00000 - 600.00000 36 699
600. 00000 - 575.00000 51 750
575.00000 - 550.00000 38 188
550. 00000 - 525.00000 39 827
525. 00000 - 500. 00000 38 865
500. 00000 - 475.00000 35 900
475. 00000 - 450. 00000 Al 9217
450. 00000 - 425. 00000 17 944
425. 00000 - 400. 00000 11 955
400. 00000 - 375. 00000 16 971
375.00000 - 350.00000 9 980
350. 00000 - 325. 00000 6 986
325. 00000 — 300. 00000 4 990
300. 00000 - 275. 00000 2 992
275.00000 - 250. 00000 2 994
250. 00000 - 225. 00000 0 994
225.00000 - 200.00000 0 994
200. 00000 - 175.00000 0 994
175. 00000 - 150. 00000 0 994
150. 00000 - 125. 00000 0 994
125. 00000 - 100. 00000 0 994
100. 00000 - 75. 00000 1 995
75.00000 - 50. 00000 0 995
50. 00000 - 25. 00000 0 995

25.00000 - 0.00000 0 995
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X 0T A e WY .

S B e BE A dc Il S

900. 00000 - 877.50000 0 0
877.50000 - 855.00000 2 2
855. 00000 - 832. 50000 24 26
832. 50000 — 810.00000 61 87
810. 00000 - 787.50000 69 156
787.50000 - 765.00000 82 238
765. 00000 - 742. 50000 61 299
742.50000 - 720.00000 52 351
720. 00000 - 697. 50000 40 391
697. 50000 - 675.00000 38 429
675.00000 - 652.50000 43 472
652. 50000 - 630.00000 55 5217
630. 00000 - 607. 50000 40 567
607.50000 - 585.00000 48 615
585. 00000 - 562. 50000 49 664
562. 50000 - 540.00000 42 706
540. 00000 - 517.50000 36 742
517.50000 - 495.00000 44 186
495. 00000 - 472. 50000 40 826
472. 50000 - 450. 00000 32 858
450. 00000 - 427. 50000 37 895
427. 50000 - 405. 00000 28 923
405. 00000 - 382. 50000 17 940
382. 50000 - 360. 00000 15 955
360. 00000 — 337. 50000 13 968
337.50000 - 315.00000 12 980
315. 00000 - 292. 50000 8 988
292. 50000 - 270. 00000 1 989
270.00000 - 247.50000 2 991
247.50000 - 225. 00000 J 994
225.00000 - 202. 50000 0 994
202. 50000 - 180.00000 0 994
180. 00000 - 157. 50000 0 994
157. 50000 - 135. 00000 0 994
135. 00000 - 112. 50000 0 994
112. 50000 - 90. 00000 0 994
90. 00000 - 67. 50000 0 994
67.50000 - 45.00000 1 995
45. 00000 - 22. 50000 0 995

22.50000 - 0.00000 0 995
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#2008 - HEFL00% ~ B FE(-)3.008 ~ B F(=)2.50%

S B e BE A dc Il S

1000. 00000 - 975. 00000 0 0
975.00000 - 950. 00000 1 |
950. 00000 - 925. 00000 15 16
925. 00000 - 900. 00000 ol 67
900. 00000 - 875.00000 65 132
875. 00000 - 850.00000 78 210
850. 00000 — 825. 00000 65 2775
825. 00000 - 800.00000 63 338
800. 00000 - 775.00000 40 378
175.00000 - 750.00000 39 413
750. 00000 - 725.00000 42 455
725.00000 - 700.00000 38 493
700. 00000 - 675.00000 41 534
675.00000 - 650.00000 49 583
650. 00000 - 625. 00000 53 636
625. 00000 - 600.00000 33 669
600. 00000 - 575.00000 50 719
575.00000 - 550.00000 40 759
550. 00000 - 525.00000 39 194
525. 00000 - 500. 00000 34 828
500. 00000 - 475.00000 39 867
475. 00000 - 450. 00000 28 895
450. 00000 - 425. 00000 33 928
425. 00000 - 400. 00000 15 943
400. 00000 - 375. 00000 13 956
375.00000 - 350.00000 15 971
350. 00000 - 325. 00000 13 984
325. 00000 — 300. 00000 ) 989
300. 00000 - 275. 00000 2 991
275.00000 - 250. 00000 2 993
250. 00000 - 225. 00000 1 994
225.00000 - 200.00000 0 994
200. 00000 - 175.00000 0 994
175. 00000 - 150. 00000 0 994
150. 00000 - 125. 00000 0 994
125. 00000 - 100. 00000 0 994
100. 00000 - 75. 00000 1 995
75.00000 - 50. 00000 0 995
50. 00000 - 25. 00000 0 995

25.00000 - 0.00000 0 995
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It B 1.00% ~ ¥+ 2008 « #£1.008 ~ % £(-)3.00% + & £(=)2.008
RS STy S

S B e BE A dc Il S

900. 00000 - 877.50000 0 0
877.50000 - 855.00000 2 2
855. 00000 - 832. 50000 21 23
832. 50000 — 810.00000 55 78
810. 00000 - 787.50000 58 136
787.50000 - 765.00000 81 217
765. 00000 - 742. 50000 64 281
742.50000 - 720.00000 56 337
720. 00000 - 697. 50000 34 371
697. 50000 - 675.00000 37 408
675.00000 - 652.50000 39 447
652. 50000 - 630.00000 37 484
630. 00000 - 607. 50000 46 530
607.50000 - 585.00000 41 571
585. 00000 - 562. 50000 44 615
562. 50000 - 540.00000 43 658
540. 00000 - 517.50000 41 699
517.50000 - 495.00000 44 743
495. 00000 - 472. 50000 33 176
472. 50000 - 450. 00000 33 809
450. 00000 - 427. 50000 38 847
427. 50000 - 405. 00000 36 883
405. 00000 - 382. 50000 27 910
382. 50000 - 360. 00000 Al 937
360. 00000 — 337. 50000 13 950
337.50000 - 315.00000 14 964
315. 00000 - 292. 50000 14 978
292. 50000 - 270. 00000 10 988
270.00000 - 247.50000 3 991
247.50000 - 225. 00000 2 993
225.00000 - 202. 50000 0 993
202. 50000 - 180.00000 1 994
180. 00000 - 157. 50000 0 994
157. 50000 - 135. 00000 0 994
135. 00000 - 112. 50000 0 994
112. 50000 - 90. 00000 0 994
90. 00000 - 67. 50000 1 995
67.50000 - 45.00000 0 995
45. 00000 - 22. 50000 0 995

22.50000 - 0.00000 0 995
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#2008 - HFL258 ~ B FE(-)2.50%8 ~ B F(=2)3.00%

S B e BE A dc Il S

1000. 00000 - 975. 00000 0 0
975.00000 - 950. 00000 3 3
950. 00000 - 925. 00000 21 24
925. 00000 - 900. 00000 65 89
900. 00000 - 875.00000 70 159
875. 00000 - 850.00000 74 233
850. 00000 — 825. 00000 64 297
825. 00000 - 800.00000 51 348
800. 00000 - 775.00000 36 384
175.00000 - 750.00000 40 424
750. 00000 - 725.00000 40 464
725.00000 - 700.00000 47 511
700. 00000 - 675.00000 42 553
675.00000 - 650.00000 42 595
650. 00000 - 625. 00000 54 649
625. 00000 - 600.00000 42 691
600. 00000 - 575.00000 44 735
575.00000 - 550.00000 44 179
550. 00000 - 525.00000 29 808
525. 00000 - 500. 00000 39 847
500. 00000 - 475.00000 34 881
475. 00000 - 450. 00000 30 911
450. 00000 - 425. 00000 23 934
425. 00000 - 400. 00000 12 946
400. 00000 - 375. 00000 18 964
375.00000 - 350.00000 12 976
350. 00000 - 325. 00000 8 984
325. 00000 — 300. 00000 6 990
300. 00000 - 275. 00000 2 992
275.00000 - 250. 00000 2 994
250. 00000 - 225. 00000 0 994
225.00000 - 200.00000 0 994
200. 00000 - 175.00000 0 994
175. 00000 - 150. 00000 0 994
150. 00000 - 125. 00000 0 994
125. 00000 - 100. 00000 0 994
100. 00000 - 75. 00000 1 995
75.00000 - 50. 00000 0 995
50. 00000 - 25. 00000 0 995

25.00000 - 0.00000 0 995
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X T A e g .

S B e BE A dc Il S

900. 00000 - 877.50000 0 0
877.50000 - 855.00000 3 3
855. 00000 - 832. 50000 25 28
832. 50000 — 810.00000 61 89
810. 00000 - 787.50000 67 156
787.50000 - 765.00000 13 229
765. 00000 - 742. 50000 65 294
742.50000 - 720.00000 53 347
720. 00000 - 697. 50000 34 381
697. 50000 - 675.00000 40 421
675.00000 - 652.50000 39 460
652. 50000 - 630.00000 44 504
630. 00000 - 607. 50000 44 548
607.50000 - 585.00000 43 591
585. 00000 - 562. 50000 49 640
562. 50000 - 540.00000 39 675
540. 00000 - 517.50000 45 720
517.50000 - 495.00000 44 164
495. 00000 - 472. 50000 32 796
472. 50000 - 450. 00000 39 835
450. 00000 - 427. 50000 36 871
427. 50000 - 405. 00000 24 895
405. 00000 - 382. 50000 35 930
382. 50000 - 360. 00000 13 943
360. 00000 — 337. 50000 16 959
337.50000 - 315.00000 14 973
315. 00000 - 292. 50000 10 983
292. 50000 - 270. 00000 1 990
270.00000 - 247.50000 2 992
247.50000 - 225. 00000 2 994
225.00000 - 202. 50000 0 994
202. 50000 - 180.00000 0 994
180. 00000 - 157. 50000 0 994
157. 50000 - 135. 00000 0 994
135. 00000 - 112. 50000 0 994
112. 50000 - 90. 00000 0 994
90. 00000 - 67. 50000 1 995
67.50000 - 45.00000 0 995
45. 00000 - 22. 50000 0 995

22.50000 - 0.00000 0 995
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S B e BE A dc Il S

900. 00000 - 877.50000 0 0
877.50000 - 855.00000 1 |
855. 00000 - 832. 50000 15 16
832. 50000 — 810.00000 52 68
810. 00000 - 787.50000 66 134
787.50000 - 765.00000 81 215
765. 00000 - 742. 50000 58 2173
742.50000 - 720.00000 59 332
720. 00000 - 697. 50000 45 37T
697. 50000 - 675.00000 40 417
675.00000 - 652.50000 43 460
652. 50000 - 630.00000 44 504
630. 00000 - 607. 50000 43 o471
607.50000 - 585.00000 47 594
585. 00000 - 562. 50000 55 649
562. 50000 - 540.00000 40 689
540. 00000 - 517.50000 46 735
517.50000 - 495.00000 41 176
495. 00000 - 472. 50000 31 807
472. 50000 - 450. 00000 42 849
450. 00000 - 427. 50000 35 884
427. 50000 - 405. 00000 29 913
405. 00000 - 382. 50000 24 937
382. 50000 - 360. 00000 10 947
360. 00000 — 337. 50000 15 962
337.50000 - 315.00000 15 977
315. 00000 - 292. 50000 8 985
292. 50000 - 270. 00000 6 991
270.00000 - 247.50000 1 992
247.50000 - 225. 00000 2 994
225.00000 - 202. 50000 0 994
202. 50000 - 180.00000 0 994
180. 00000 - 157. 50000 0 994
157. 50000 - 135. 00000 0 994
135. 00000 - 112. 50000 0 994
112. 50000 - 90. 00000 0 994
90. 00000 - 67. 50000 1 995
67.50000 - 45.00000 0 995
45. 00000 - 22. 50000 0 995

22.50000 - 0.00000 0 995
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900. 00000 - 877.50000 0 0
877.50000 - 855.00000 3 3
855. 00000 - 832. 50000 25 28
832. 50000 - 810. 00000 60 88
810. 00000 - 787.50000 65 153
787.50000 - 765. 00000 81 234
765. 00000 - 742. 50000 58 292
742. 50000 - 720. 00000 5l 343
720. 00000 - 697.50000 42 385
697. 50000 - 675.00000 30 415
675. 00000 - 652.50000 37 452
652. 50000 - 630. 00000 50 502
630. 00000 - 607. 50000 41 543
607. 50000 - 585.00000 44 587
585. 00000 - 562.50000 5l 638
562. 50000 - 540. 00000 33 671
540. 00000 - 517.50000 52 723
517.50000 - 495.00000 39 762
495. 00000 - 472.50000 40 802
472.50000 - 450. 00000 30 832
450. 00000 - 427. 50000 43 875
4277.50000 - 405.00000 27 902
405. 00000 - 382. 50000 27 929
382.50000 - 360. 00000 15 944
360. 00000 - 337.50000 16 960
337.50000 - 315.00000 14 974
315. 00000 - 292. 50000 9 983
292. 50000 - 270. 00000 7 990
270. 00000 - 247.50000 1 991
247.50000 - 225. 00000 2 993
225. 00000 - 202. 50000 1 994
202.50000 - 180.00000 0 994
180. 00000 - 157. 50000 0 994
157.50000 - 135.00000 0 994
135. 00000 - 112.50000 0 994
112. 50000 - 90. 00000 0 994
90. 00000 - 67.50000 0 994
67.50000 - 45.00000 1 995
45. 00000 - 22.50000 0 995

22.50000 - 0.00000 0 995
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X 01T A gt A o
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825. 00000 - 804. 37500 0 0
804. 37500 - 783. 75000 2 2
783. 75000 - 763. 12500 21 23
763. 12500 - 742. 50000 63 86
742. 50000 - 721. 87500 66 152
721. 87500 - 701. 25000 81 233
701. 25000 - 680. 62500 63 296
680. 62500 - 660. 00000 49 345
660. 00000 - 639. 37500 42 387
639. 37500 — 618. 75000 36 423
618. 75000 - 598. 12500 44 467
598. 12500 - 577.50000 43 510
577.50000 - 556.87500 48 558
556. 87500 - 536. 25000 47 605
536. 25000 - 515. 62500 44 649
515. 62500 - 495. 00000 42 691
495. 00000 - 474. 37500 43 734
474. 37500 - 453. 75000 40 774
453. 75000 - 433.12500 36 810
433. 12500 - 412. 50000 41 851
412.50000 - 391. 87500 33 884
391. 87500 - 371. 25000 31 915
371. 25000 - 350. 62500 22 937
350. 62500 - 330. 00000 11 948
330. 00000 - 309. 37500 15 963
309. 37500 - 288. 75000 14 977
288. 75000 - 268. 12500 7 984
268. 12500 - 247. 50000 ) 989
247.50000 - 226. 87500 3 992
226. 87500 - 206. 25000 2 994
206. 25000 - 185. 62500 0 994
185. 62500 - 165. 00000 0 994
165. 00000 — 144. 37500 0 994
144. 37500 - 123. 75000 0 994
123. 75000 - 103.12500 0 994
103. 12500 - 82. 50000 0 994
82.50000 - 61. 87500 0 994
61.87500 - 41. 25000 1 995
41. 25000 - 20. 62500 0 995

20. 62500 - 0.00000 0 995
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S B e BE A dc Il S

900. 00000 - 877.50000 0 0
877.50000 - 855.00000 0 0
855. 00000 - 832. 50000 10 10
832. 50000 — 810.00000 43 53
810. 00000 - 787.50000 67 120
787.50000 - 765.00000 70 190
765. 00000 - 742. 50000 12 262
742.50000 - 720.00000 57 319
720. 00000 - 697. 50000 )| 370
697. 50000 - 675.00000 40 410
675.00000 - 652.50000 46 456
652. 50000 - 630.00000 46 502
630. 00000 - 607. 50000 53 559
607.50000 - 585.00000 44 599
585. 00000 - 562. 50000 54 653
562. 50000 - 540.00000 43 696
540. 00000 - 517.50000 50 746
517.50000 - 495.00000 36 182
495. 00000 - 472. 50000 39 821
472. 50000 - 450. 00000 38 859
450. 00000 - 427. 50000 34 893
427. 50000 - 405. 00000 31 924
405. 00000 - 382. 50000 18 942
382. 50000 - 360. 00000 11 953
360. 00000 — 337. 50000 13 966
337.50000 - 315.00000 13 979
315. 00000 - 292. 50000 6 985
292. 50000 - 270. 00000 ) 990
270.00000 - 247.50000 2 992
247.50000 - 225. 00000 2 994
225.00000 - 202. 50000 0 994
202. 50000 - 180.00000 0 994
180. 00000 - 157. 50000 0 994
157. 50000 - 135. 00000 0 994
135. 00000 - 112. 50000 0 994
112. 50000 - 90. 00000 0 994
90. 00000 - 67. 50000 1 995
67.50000 - 45.00000 0 995
45. 00000 - 22. 50000 0 995

22.50000 - 0.00000 0 995

Tleg rdge ¢ FVBELEGE)Y A Ko
AFEH R G1008T7 200 24:00m S RF AR A MARFER AT 2L A2 EF TR M 24 o

Gl



10982 2 2w Hr- & p FINE LS Fe b » B4

10%F2 s g

J4xSEE e s Akt (- &2)

W4 p 4 2020/07/22

TAm s W=1.006 ~ #2006 « 5H1.008 & £(-)2.006 + & £(=)3.00%
X 01T A gt A o
A o ficle §E A I .S

900. 00000 - 877.50000 0 0
877.50000 - 855.00000 3 3
855. 00000 - 832. 50000 27 30
832. 50000 - 810. 00000 68 98
810. 00000 - 787.50000 79 177
787.50000 - 765. 00000 66 243
765. 00000 - 742. 50000 63 306
742. 50000 - 720. 00000 50 356
720. 00000 - 697.50000 45 401
697. 50000 - 675.00000 41 442
675. 00000 - 652.50000 39 481
652. 50000 - 630. 00000 40 521
630. 00000 - 607. 50000 42 563
607. 50000 - 585.00000 49 612
585. 00000 - 562.50000 52 664
562. 50000 - 540. 00000 39 703
540. 00000 - 517.50000 50 753
517.50000 - 495.00000 39 792
495. 00000 - 472.50000 30 822
472.50000 - 450. 00000 36 858
450. 00000 - 427. 50000 30 888
4277.50000 - 405.00000 34 922
405. 00000 - 382. 50000 15 937
382.50000 - 360. 00000 12 949
360. 00000 - 337.50000 19 968
337.50000 - 315.00000 12 980
315. 00000 - 292. 50000 6 986
292. 50000 - 270. 00000 ) 991
270. 00000 - 247.50000 2 993
247.50000 - 225. 00000 1 994
225. 00000 - 202. 50000 0 994
202.50000 - 180.00000 0 994
180. 00000 - 157. 50000 0 994
157.50000 - 135.00000 0 994
135. 00000 - 112.50000 0 994
112. 50000 - 90. 00000 0 994
90. 00000 - 67.50000 1 995
67.50000 - 45.00000 0 995
45. 00000 - 22.50000 0 995

22.50000 - 0.00000 0 995
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10982 2 2w Hr- & p FINE LS Fe b » B4

10%F2 s g
JIbee & : W~ 1.00%
X T A st Wi s .

JIbx S E e s Akt (- 4&2)

W4 p 4 2020/07/22

~E2 150 EF1.00% ~ HE(-)2.008 - B #E(Z)3.00%

S B e BE A dc Il S

850. 00000 — 828. 75000 0 0
828. 75000 - 807. 50000 3 3
807. 50000 — 786.25000 24 21
786.25000 - 765. 00000 67 94
765. 00000 - 743. 75000 73 167
743.75000 - 722. 50000 i 244
122.50000 - 701. 25000 65 309
701. 25000 - 680.00000 50 359
680. 00000 - 658. 75000 41 400
658. 75000 - 637. 50000 44 444
637.50000 - 616.25000 39 483
616.25000 - 595. 00000 44 5217
595. 00000 - 573. 75000 ol 578
573.75000 - 552.50000 44 622
552. 50000 - 531. 25000 50 672
531.25000 - 510.00000 42 714
510.00000 - 488. 75000 49 763
488. 75000 - 467. 50000 33 796
467. 50000 - 446. 25000 34 830
446. 25000 - 425. 00000 41 871
425. 00000 - 403. 75000 30 901
403. 75000 - 382. 50000 28 929
382. 50000 - 361. 25000 12 941
361. 25000 - 340. 00000 16 957
340. 00000 — 318. 75000 12 969
318. 75000 - 297. 50000 12 981
297. 50000 - 276. 25000 6 987
276. 25000 — 255. 00000 ) 992
255. 00000 - 233. 75000 1 993
233. 75000 - 212. 50000 1 994
212.50000 - 191. 25000 0 994
191. 25000 - 170. 00000 0 994
170. 00000 - 148. 75000 0 994
148. 75000 - 127. 50000 0 994
127. 50000 - 106. 25000 0 994
106. 25000 - 85. 00000 0 994
85.00000 - 63.75000 1 995
63. 75000 - 42. 50000 0 995
42. 50000 - 21. 25000 0 995

21.25000 - 0.00000 0 995
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1098 # e P & p BB ET AT »Fi
1074 g g JIb= S E e s A k34 (- 42) %4 p 2 2020/07/22
J162 & t W2 1.50% ~&E=1.0012 ~#&F1.00% ~ (- )2.00% ~ & £(=)2.50%
X 0T A gt e et o

S B e BE A dc Il S

800. 00000 — 780.00000 0 0
780. 00000 - 760.00000 1 |
760. 00000 - 740.00000 14 15
740. 00000 - 720.00000 52 67
720. 00000 - 700.00000 68 135
700. 00000 - 680.00000 79 214
680. 00000 - 660.00000 61 2775
660. 00000 - 640.00000 62 337
640. 00000 - 620. 00000 47 384
620. 00000 - 600.00000 39 419
600. 00000 - 580.00000 48 467
580. 00000 - 560.00000 50 517
560. 00000 - 540.00000 44 561
540. 00000 - 520.00000 49 610
520. 00000 - 500. 00000 53 663
500. 00000 - 480.00000 42 705
480. 00000 - 460. 00000 49 754
460. 00000 - 440. 00000 38 792
440. 00000 - 420. 00000 39 827
420. 00000 - 400. 00000 39 866
400. 00000 - 380. 00000 34 900
380. 00000 — 360. 00000 28 928
360. 00000 - 340. 00000 14 942
340. 00000 - 320. 00000 13 955
320. 00000 — 300. 00000 15 970
300. 00000 - 280.00000 9 979
280. 00000 - 260. 00000 I 986
260. 00000 - 240. 00000 4 990
240. 00000 - 220.00000 3 993
220. 00000 - 200. 00000 1 994
200. 00000 - 180.00000 0 994
180. 00000 - 160. 00000 0 994
160. 00000 - 140. 00000 0 994
140. 00000 - 120. 00000 0 994
120. 00000 - 100. 00000 0 994
100. 00000 - 80. 00000 0 994
80. 00000 - 60.00000 1 995
60. 00000 - 40. 00000 0 995
40. 00000 - 20. 00000 0 995

20. 00000 - 0.00000 0 995

Tleg rdge ¢ FVBELEGE)Y A Ko
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1074 g g JIT= 5 e s A8 hsh4 (- 42) %4 p 2 2020/07/22
N7t t®/21.008 ~&2=1.002 ~#&F1.002 ~ 5 2£(-)2.00% ~ & £(=)2.00%
X 0T A gt e et o

S B e BE A dc Il S

700. 00000 - 682.50000 0 0
682. 50000 - 665.00000 1 |
665. 00000 - 647. 50000 18 19
647. 50000 - 630.00000 61 80
630. 00000 - 612.50000 62 142
612.50000 - 595.00000 83 225
595. 00000 - 577.50000 o7 282
577.50000 - 560.00000 55 337
560. 00000 - 542. 50000 46 383
542. 50000 - 525.00000 32 415
525. 00000 - 507.50000 40 455
507.50000 - 490. 00000 49 504
490. 00000 - 472. 50000 49 553
472. 50000 - 455. 00000 35 588
455. 00000 - 437. 50000 52 640
437. 50000 - 420. 00000 44 684
420. 00000 - 402. 50000 47 731
402. 50000 - 385. 00000 38 769
385. 00000 — 367. 50000 37 806
367. 50000 - 350.00000 41 847
350. 00000 - 332. 50000 35 882
332. 50000 — 315. 00000 31 913
315. 00000 - 297. 50000 22 935
297. 50000 - 280.00000 12 947
280. 00000 - 262. 50000 15 962
262. 50000 - 245.00000 13 975
245. 00000 - 227. 50000 10 985
2277.50000 - 210.00000 4 989
210. 00000 - 192.50000 3 992
192. 50000 - 175. 00000 1 993
175. 00000 - 157. 50000 1 994
157. 50000 - 140. 00000 0 994
140. 00000 - 122. 50000 0 994
122. 50000 - 105. 00000 0 994
105. 00000 - 87. 50000 0 994
87.50000 - 70.00000 0 994
70. 00000 - 52. 50000 1 995
52.50000 - 35.00000 0 995
35. 00000 - 17.50000 0 995

17.50000 - 0.00000 0 995
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